Best Outgoing Female Student (Applicable to final year students who are pursuing their UG degree 
in Science, Engineering or Technology) 

2. Best Woman Professional - Early Career (applicable to women professionals who have 3-7 years’ 
experience in Science, Engineering or Technology) 

Each award comprises a prize of Rs.1, 25,000/- (Rupees One Lac Twenty-Five Thousand Only), a medal and a citation which 
is sponsored by HOPE Foundation. 

Being conferred with these awards is a great achievement as it is a sign of the awardees overcoming challenges they have 
faced in their lives. It is intended to push young women to reach their full potential and be the best for themselves as well